

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -	Batahwa				
Baba to Har/Gam Jola					
under MR (3454)					
Name of Agency: -					
Shri Ash K. Prasad					
At - Orma, Har/Kam					
Dist - Siron, Bihar					
Agreement No. & Dated					
08/MBP/2022-2023					
Dated	10/03/2023				
Agreement Amount of Main work					
Rs. 44,34,700 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of Maintenance					
Rs. 3,68,909 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
21% below					
Date of work start					
04/02/2023					
Date of work completion					
03/11/2023					
Actual completion date					

Continuation

Est & final Bill of Material

Abstract of Cost

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing Behave Board & Maintenance Board.					
V.T.M.B of P-2					
Qty - 2 Nos					
P.R. 10,886.15/can R.					21,772.30
② Charring & greasing of road lining.					
V.T.M.B of P-2					
Area - 0.20 Hectare					
P.R. 62,032.43/H R.					12,406.48
③ cost of 650 gms. II for B.T. painting					
V.T.M.B of P-2					
Qty - 6.5643					
P.R. 2704.72/43 R.					17,743.39
④ providing & laying of W.P.M. G-2 for B.T. painting					
V.T.M.B of P-3					
Qty - 5.6343					
P.R. 5770.07/43 R.					32,485.30
⑤ providing & laying of W.P.M. G-3 for B.T. painting					
V.T.M.B of P-4					
Qty - 8.4443					
P.R. 5400.52/43 R.					45,580.30

Continuation

C.O. - Total R. 1,29,986.30

B.F-Ry 1,29,986=

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing & laying of prime coat with RS-1					
V-T.M.B & P-5					
Area - 112.50 m ²					
Q R 60.10/m ² R 6761=					
⑦ providing & laying of tack coat with RS-1					
V-T.M.B & P-5					
Area - 112.50 m ²					
Q R 20.45/m ² R 2301=					
⑧ providing & laying of 20 mm thick concrete					

providing & laying of prime coat with RS-1					
V-T.M.B & P-5					
Area - 112.50 m ²					
Q R 263.40/m ² R 29,633=					
⑨ providing & laying of tack coat with RS-1					
V-T.M.B & P-6					
Area - 937.50 m ²					
Q R 17.04/m ² R 15,975=					
⑩ providing & laying of 25 mm thick SPBC					
V-T.M.B & P-6					
Area - 23.44 m ²					
Q R 14,340/m ² R 3,36,361=					
C.D - R 5,21,017=					

B.T.R. 5,21,017-2

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) concrete of Vg-reinforced concrete parapet for parapet 30 V.T.M.B & P - 11 Qty - 150.00 m ³ Q.R. 8842.18/m ³ R. 79,206-					
(12) Red Marking on B.T. & P surface. V.T.M.B & P - 7 Area - 200.00 m ² Q.R. 823.80/m ² R. 1,647.60-					
(2) Brick Masonry work of parapet V.T.M.B & P - 7 Qty - 5.76 m ³ Q.R. 6091.53/m ³ R. 35,087-					
(14) plaster with cement- mortar with 1:4 c.m. V.T.M.B & P - 7 Area - 40.32 m ² Q.R. 202.36/m ² R. 8159-					
(15) providing floor coat - Example point. V.T.M.B & P - 8 Area - 40.32 m ² Q.R. 116.86/m ² R. 4712-					

Continuation

C.A. = Total R. 47,12,941-

B.F. - R 47,12,941=

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Corridor of Boundary Survey had 1000m V.T.M.B & P-8 Qty - 420.00 m ³ C R 253.71/m ³ R 1,06,558=					
(17) providing & laying of Rec NIS Km post V.T.M.B & P-9 Qty - 1 NIS C R 2929.65/ea R 2930=					
(18) providing & laying of Rec NIS 2m post V.T.M.B & P-9 Qty - 5 NIS C R 810.32/ea R 4052=					
(19) Direction & place Identification Board V.T.M.B & P-9 Area - 1.92 m ² C R 14,885.50/m ² R 28,580=					
(20) 600m Equilateral & Triangle Board V.T.M.B & P-9 Qty - 4 NIS C R 4391.20/ea R 17,565=					

Continuation

C.O - Total R 48,72,626=

B.T.B 48,72,626=

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) providing of fixing of 600mm Circular Beards.					
V-Twp B & P - 9					
Qty - 2 Nos					
(P) R 43.27.15/ea R 8654=					
(22) providing of 600mm x 150mm square rectangular Beards.					
V-Twp B & P - 10					
Qty - 2 Nos					
(P) R 4183.41/ea R 8367=					
(23) planting of trees by road sides.					
V-Twp B & P - 10					
Qty - 26 Nos					
(P) R 1091.24/ea R 28,372=					
Total R 49,18,019=					
Add GST @ 12% (H) R 5,90,162=					
Add L. cell @ 1% (H) R 49,180=					
Add Surtax fee (H) R 52,000=					
G. Total R 56,09,361=					
Less 21% below (H) R 11,77,966=					
Net B.T.B Amount R 44,31,395=					
27/06/2023 SE					
27/06/23 AE					

Continuation

P.T.O

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material statement</u>					
① Earthwork -					420.00 m ³
② Bricks -					2880.00 Nos
③ Stone Mortar -					21.74 m ³
④ Stone chips -					441.61 m ³
⑤ Coarse Sand -					204.97 m ³
⑥ Mossing -					0.45 m ³
⑦ Stone dust -					3.53 m ³
⑧ Local sand -					3.15 m ³
⑨ Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					- 95.63 Kg
⑩ Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)					- 241.88 Kg

⑪ Bitumen (S-90) - 2901.27 Kg

27/06/2023
S.E.

27/06/23
R.E.

Continuation

Continuation